OPEN

13
17
21
26
27
43

IMIE

Wojciech
Andrzej
Zbigniew
Jerzy
Marek
Pawet

NAZWISKO

Roszkowski
Wotlinski
Jackowski
Misiara
Libuda
Pigtek

NR.
START
223
202
211
233
276
285

PLEC KLUB

YR

KAT
WIEK
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5

MW
KAT

DO~ WN =

START

11:33:25
11:33:25
11:33:25
11:33:25
11:33:25
11:33:25

START

NETTO

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:01
00:00:01
00:00:04
00:00:08

PKT
KONTR 1
00:19:35
00:21:00
00:21:00
00:22:08
00:22:12
00:25:16

PKT
KONTR 2
00:30:30
00:32:37
00:32:38
00:34:28
00:34:21
00:38:55

CZAS

00:51:46
00:53:58
00:56:33
00:57:55
00:57:57
01:04:56

CZAS
NETTO
00:51:45
00:53:58
00:56:32
00:57:54
00:57:53
01:04:48



